£D
O FERER,

[\

2,

HIVE
A\ '?.ffo
Syronas®

L e
o
#5.pRAS™

UFPEL

EDITAL PRPPG N.° 004/2017 - PIBITI CNPq/UFPel

Nome

Area de Avaliacéo

Nota Ponderada

Adriana Castro Pinheiro

Adriana Fernandes da Silva
Adriane Borda Almeida da Silva
ALAN JOHN ALEXANDER MCBRIDE
Ana Claudia Rodrigues de Lima
Ana Marilza Pernas Fleischmann
André Rauber Du Bois

Antonio Costa de Oliveira

Bruno Muller Vieira

Camila Pegoraro

Carla Rosane Barboza Mendonca
Carlos Castilho de Barros

Cassio Cassal Brauner

César Antonio Oropesa Avellaneda
César Augusto Briining

César Augusto Otero Vaghetti
Cesar Henrique Zanchi

Clarissa Marques Moreira dos Santos
Cristiani Folharini Bortolatto
Cristina Gevehr Fernandes

Daniel Munari Palomino

Edinalvo Rabaioli Camargo
Eduardo Schmitt

Erico Corréa

Fernanda Geraldo Pappen
Fernando Machado Machado
Gerson Geraldo Homrich Cavalheiro
Giana da Silveira Lima

Gilberto Balbela Consoni

Gizele Ingrid Gadotti

Guilherme Hoéehr Trindade
Guilherme Ribeiro Corréa

Ireni Leitzke Carvalho

Lessandro Coll Faria

Lisane Brisolara de Brisolara
Luciano da Silva Pinto

QUIMICA

ODONTOLOGIA
ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS IlI
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
CIENCIAS AMBIENTAIS
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
CIENCIA DE ALIMENTOS
NUTRICAO

ZOOTECNIA / RECURSOS
PESQUEIROS

ENGENHARIAS I

CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS II
EDUCAGCAO FiSICA
ODONTOLOGIA

QUIMICA

CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS Il
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
ENGENHARIAS |
ODONTOLOGIA
ENGENHARIAS I

CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
ODONTOLOGIA

ARTES / MUSICA

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
ENGENHARIAS |

CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
ENGENHARIAS |

CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS I

0,69
3,40
0,18
1,96
0,30
0,37
0,37
3,08
0,87
0,53
0,70
0,89

0,63
0,28
0,45
0,04
2,27
0,28
0,76
0,18
0,13
0,44
0,47
1,11
0,52
0,66
0,42
0,92
0,03
1,04
0,00
0,47
0,03
0,45
0,44
1,09



£D
O FERER,

[\

2,

HIVE
A\ '?.ffo
Syronas®

UFPEL

L e
o
#5.pRAS™

Luis Eduardo Panozzo
Marilton Sanchotene de Aguiar

MARLOS RODRIGUES DOMINGUES

Mauricio Lima Pilla

Maurizio Silveira Quadro
moises joao zotti

Paulo Roberto Ferreira Junior
Rafael Beltrame

Rafael lankowski Soares
Rafael Piccin Torchelsen
Renata Hax Sander Reiser
Ricardo Matsumura de Araujo
Rubens Camaratta

Alvaro Renato Guerra Dias
ANDREA HOMSI DAMASO
Angela Raffin Pohlmann

Claudia Turra Magni
Eduardo Rocha

Evandro Piva

Geri Eduardo Meneghello

Guilherme Albuquergue de Oliveira

Cavalcanti
Joseph Murray

Lilian Vanussa Madruga de Tunes

Luis Antonio de Avila

Marcia Foster Mesko
Mauricio de Oliveira

Moacir Cardoso Elias

Neftali Lenin villarreal Carrefio
Nirce Saffer Medvedovski
Roberta Marins Nogueira Pell

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
EDUCACAO FISICA
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIAS AMBIENTAIS
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO
ENGENHARIAS I

CIENCIA DE ALIMENTOS
SAUDE COLETIVA

ARTES / MUSICA

ANTROPOLOGIA /
ARQUEOLOGIA

ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO

ODONTOLOGIA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |

MEDICINA VETERINARIA
SAUDE COLETIVA
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |
QUIMICA

CIENCIA DE ALIMENTOS
CIENCIA DE ALIMENTOS
ENGENHARIAS I

ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO

CIENCIAS AGRARIAS |

0,28
0,24
1,20
0,57
0,32
0,45
0,24
0,83
0,06
0,23
1,16
0,39
0,07
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO

DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO

DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO




