



UFPEL

EDITAL PRPPG N.º 004/2017 - PIBITI CNPq/UFPeL

Nome	Área de Avaliação	Nota Ponderada
Adriana Castro Pinheiro	QUÍMICA	0,69
Adriana Fernandes da Silva	ODONTOLOGIA	3,40
Adriane Borda Almeida da Silva	ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO	0,18
ALAN JOHN ALEXANDER MCBRIDE	CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS III	1,96
Ana Cláudia Rodrigues de Lima	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	0,30
Ana Marilza Pernas Fleischmann	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,37
André Rauber Du Bois	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,37
Antonio Costa de Oliveira	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	3,08
Bruno Müller Vieira	CIENCIAS AMBIENTAIS	0,87
Camila Pegoraro	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	0,53
Carla Rosane Barboza Mendonça	CIÊNCIA DE ALIMENTOS	0,70
Carlos Castilho de Barros	NUTRIÇÃO	0,89
Cássio Cassal Brauner	ZOOTECNIA / RECURSOS PESQUEIROS	0,63
César Antonio Oropesa Avellaneda	ENGENHARIAS II	0,28
César Augusto Brüning	CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS II	0,45
César Augusto Otero Vaghetti	EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA	0,04
Cesar Henrique Zanchi	ODONTOLOGIA	2,27
Clarissa Marques Moreira dos Santos	QUÍMICA	0,28
Cristiani Folharini Bortolatto	CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS II	0,76
Cristina Gevehr Fernandes	MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA	0,18
Daniel Munari Palomino	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,13
Edinalvo Rabaioli Camargo	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	0,44
Eduardo Schmitt	MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA	0,47
Érico Corrêa	ENGENHARIAS I	1,11
Fernanda Geraldo Pappen	ODONTOLOGIA	0,52
Fernando Machado Machado	ENGENHARIAS II	0,66
Gerson Geraldo Homrich Cavalheiro	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,42
Giana da Silveira Lima	ODONTOLOGIA	0,92
Gilberto Balbela Consoni	ARTES / MÚSICA	0,03
Gizele Ingrid Gadotti	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	1,04
Guilherme Höehr Trindade	ENGENHARIAS I	0,00
Guilherme Ribeiro Corrêa	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,47
Ireni Leitzke Carvalho	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	0,03
Lessandro Coll Faria	ENGENHARIAS I	0,45
Lisane Brisolara de Brisolara	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,44
Luciano da Silva Pinto	CIÊNCIAS BIOLÓGICAS II	1,09



Luis Eduardo Panizzo	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	0,28
Marilton Sanchotene de Aguiar	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,24
MARLOS RODRIGUES DOMINGUES	EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA	1,20
Maurício Lima Pilla	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,57
Maurizio Silveira Quadro	CIENCIAS AMBIENTAIS	0,32
moises joao zotti	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	0,45
Paulo Roberto Ferreira Júnior	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,24
Rafael Beltrame	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	0,83
Rafael Iankowski Soares	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,06
Rafael Piccin Torchelsen	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,23
Renata Hax Sander Reiser	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	1,16
Ricardo Matsumura de Araujo	CIÊNCIA DA COMPUTAÇÃO	0,39
Rubens Camaratta	ENGENHARIAS II	0,07
Alvaro Renato Guerra Dias	CIÊNCIA DE ALIMENTOS	DECLASSIFICADO
ANDREA HOMSI DAMASO	SAÚDE COLETIVA	DECLASSIFICADO
Angela Raffin Pohlmann	ARTES / MÚSICA	DECLASSIFICADO
Claudia Turra Magni	ANTROPOLOGIA / ARQUEOLOGIA	DECLASSIFICADO
Eduardo Rocha	ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO	DECLASSIFICADO
Evandro Piva	ODONTOLOGIA	DECLASSIFICADO
Geri Eduardo Meneghello	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	DECLASSIFICADO
Guilherme Albuquerque de Oliveira Cavalcanti	MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA	DECLASSIFICADO
Joseph Murray	SAÚDE COLETIVA	DECLASSIFICADO
Lilian Vanussa Madruga de Tunes	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	DECLASSIFICADO
Luis Antonio de Avila	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	DECLASSIFICADO
Márcia Foster Mesko	QUÍMICA	DECLASSIFICADO
Maurício de Oliveira	CIÊNCIA DE ALIMENTOS	DECLASSIFICADO
Moacir Cardoso Elias	CIÊNCIA DE ALIMENTOS	DECLASSIFICADO
Neftali Lenin villarreal Carreño	ENGENHARIAS II	DECLASSIFICADO
Nirce Saffer Medvedovski	ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO	DECLASSIFICADO
Roberta Marins Nogueira Peil	CIÊNCIAS AGRÁRIAS I	DECLASSIFICADO